
@ThePokerPalacefacebook.com/ThePokerPalace

Tournament and Club Marconi terms and conditions apply. 
Entry open to all persons 18 years and over and who are not prohibited from entering Club Marconi. 

Entrants must be a member of the Poker Palace. 
Schedule subject to change without prior notice. 
2%-5% of Cost withheld to offset staff costing.

Poker Palace staff are Tournament Directors Association (TDA) certified and adhere to TDA rules. 
Please refer to individual event structure sheet for more information

www.thepokerpalace.com.au

2020 2020
15th - 30th march

16 days
  8 events

400K GTD
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Date Time Event Tournament GTD Buy in

Tue 10th March 7PM Deepstack Main Event Satellite 4 Seats GTD $4,600 $150 (125 + 25)

Thur 12th March 7PM Highroller Satellite 3 Seats GTD $7,500 $250 (220 + 30)

Sun 15th March 2PM 1 Six Max Highroller One Day Event $40,000 $1100 (1000 + 100)
Mon 16th March Rest Day

Tue 17th March 6PM 2

Wed 18th March 6PM

Monster Stack  Day 1 
Monster Stack  Day 2

7PM 3 Pot Limit Omaha Event

7PM Warm Up Satellite 2 Seats GTD

Thur 19th March 6PM 4

Fri 20th March 6PM

Sat 21st March 12PM

Sun 22nd March 1PM

Main Event  Warm Up- Day 1A 
Main Event  Warm Up- Day 1B 
Main Event  Warm Up- Day 1C 
Main Event Warm Up Day 2

$300 (260 + 40)
Restricted 

$330 (300 + 30)

$50 (40 +10)

$550 (500 + 50)
$550 (500 + 50)
$550 (500 + 50)
$550 (500 + 50)

Mon 23rd March 6PM 6 Two Player Wild Card Teams Event $400  ($360 + 40)

Tue 24th March 7PM Last Chance Highroller Satellite 3 Seats GTD

$20,000
$20,000

$1,100

$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000

$7,500 $250 (220 + 30)

Wed 25th March 4PM 7 Highroller Event Day 1 $75,000 $2500 (2250 + 250)
Thur 26th March 4PM Highroller Event Day 2 $75,000 $2500 (2250 + 250)

5PM 8 $150,000 $1150 (1025 + 125)
Fri 27th March 4PM $150,000 $1150 (1025 + 125)
Sat 28th March 12PM

Main Event Day 1A 
Main Event Day 1B 
Main Event Day 1C $150,000 $1150 (1025 + 125)

Sun 29th March 12PM $1150 (1025 + 125)
Mon 30th March 5PM

Main Event Day 2 
Main Event Final Table

$150,000
$150,000

6PM 9 Big Bounty

Restricted 
$330 (200 + 100 + 30)
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